

2
SLP(Crl.)No. 343-346 OF 2002
ITEM No.25

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 343-346/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 12/02/2001 in MR 4/00, CRLA 262/00,
CRLA 271/00, CRLA 272/00 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MANJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 02/05/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is the function of the State machinery which is the petitioner before this Court to serve the respondents. Further period of eight weeks is granted for serving notice on the unserved respondents.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER